
Overall Finish Order Men - Age Groups Women - Age Groups Age Graded Overall

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace         InGroup      InSex    AGtime   AGpct     Bib# 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Matthew Glynn       Buffalo NY          0:16:45  0:05:23     1/M40-44        1/M    0:15:36  82.72%   17    
    2. Matt Melnik         Whitby ON           0:17:06  0:05:30     1/M20-24        2/M    0:17:06  75.44%   33    
    3. Corey Brown         Lewiston NY         0:17:37  0:05:40     1/M25-29        3/M    0:17:37  73.23%   95    
    4. Sean Squire         Grand Island NY     0:18:00  0:05:48     1/M30-34        4/M    0:17:48  72.50%   51    
    5. Glenn Laderer       North Tonawanda NY  0:18:42  0:06:01     1/M45-49        5/M    0:16:37  77.61%   102   
    6. Steve Frey          Youngstown NY       0:19:05  0:06:09     2/M45-49        6/M    0:17:06  75.46%   87    
    7. Sophia Tasselmyer   North Tonawanda NY  0:19:16  0:06:12     1/F11-14        1/F    0:18:09  81.55%   80    
    8. Amy Fakterowitz     Williamsville NY    0:19:20  0:06:13     1/F45-49        2/F    0:17:55  82.62%   12    
    9. Tristan Guthrie     Wilson NY           0:19:26  0:06:15     1/M11-14        7/M    0:17:17  74.64%   18    
   10. Jerry Irving        East Aurora NY      0:19:31  0:06:17     1/M60-64        8/M    0:15:25  83.65%   20    
   11. Scott Lockhart      Niagara Falls NY    0:19:34  0:06:18     1/M50-54        9/M    0:17:07  75.37%   59    
   12. Gary Raby, Jr.      Lewiston NY         0:19:38  0:06:19     2/M25-29       10/M    0:19:37  65.76%   41    
   13. Melissa Squire      Grand Island NY     0:20:08  0:06:29     1/F30-34        3/F    0:20:05  73.70%   50    
   14. Wesley Trank        Wilson NY           0:20:09  0:06:29     1/M15-19       11/M    0:19:15  67.04%   81    
   15. Ted Paget           Niagara Falls ON    0:20:13  0:06:30     2/M60-64       12/M    0:15:59  80.75%   36    
   16. Aaron Lutz          Buffalo NY          0:20:22  0:06:33     2/M15-19       13/M    0:19:42  65.50%   94    
   17. Andrew Szafran      Lewiston NY         0:20:25  0:06:34     3/M25-29       14/M    0:20:25  63.18%   135   
   18. Nolan Bouchane      Lyndonville NY      0:20:39  0:06:39     3/M15-19       15/M    0:19:43  65.41%   73    
   19. Michael Schmidt     Sanborn NY          0:20:39  0:06:39     2/M50-54       16/M    0:17:55  72.00%   122   
   20. Abbey Lang          Lockport NY         0:20:52  0:06:43     1/F15-19        4/F    0:19:56  74.27%   127   
   21. Tatyana Raby        Lewiston NY         0:21:07  0:06:48     1/F25-29        5/F    0:21:07  70.09%   40    
   22. Mark Millemaci      Buffalo NY          0:21:18  0:06:51     2/M30-34       17/M    0:21:03  61.27%   66    
   23. Sean Scarisbrick    Youngstown NY       0:21:29  0:06:55     2/M40-44       18/M    0:20:18  63.53%   47    
   24. Robert Krug         Buffalo NY          0:21:31  0:06:56     3/M40-44       19/M    0:19:44  65.39%   84    
   25. Brenna Donovan      Youngstown NY       0:21:35  0:06:57     2/F15-19        6/F    0:20:52  70.91%   149   
   26. David Federspiel    Niagara Falls NY    0:21:35  0:06:57     4/M40-44       20/M    0:19:47  65.19%   146   
   27. Jonathan Siuta      Youngstown NY       0:21:37  0:06:57     4/M25-29       21/M    0:21:37  59.68%   147   
   28. Justin Currie       Lewiston NY         0:21:39  0:06:58     1/M0-10        22/M    0:17:41  72.92%   116   
   29. Judy Arlington      Lockport NY         0:21:42  0:06:59     2/F45-49        7/F    0:19:54  74.37%   67    
   30. Randy Brownlee      Appleton NY         0:22:02  0:07:06     3/M45-49       23/M    0:20:03  64.35%   8     
   31. James Murphy        Niagara Falls NY    0:22:05  0:07:06     4/M45-49       24/M    0:19:38  65.72%   78    
   32. Rachel Dorogi       Williamsville NY    0:22:11  0:07:08     3/F15-19        8/F    0:22:06  66.98%   69    
   33. Marc Parrilla       Buffalo NY          0:22:13  0:07:09     2/M11-14       25/M    0:19:46  65.29%   92    
   34. Genie McDonough     Orchard Park NY     0:22:14  0:07:09     3/M60-64       26/M    0:17:34  73.43%   31    
   35. Andrew Hoeflich     Buffalo NY          0:22:17  0:07:10     3/M11-14       27/M    0:20:15  63.68%   91    
   36. Mark Gallo          Ransomville NY      0:22:20  0:07:11     3/M50-54       28/M    0:19:04  67.67%   132   
   37. Robert Olay         Lockport NY         0:22:23  0:07:12     1/M55-59       29/M    0:18:29  69.82%   123   
   38. Brett Sippel        Youngstown NY       0:22:28  0:07:14     5/M40-44       30/M    0:21:14  60.75%   110   
   39. Edmund Bouchane     Lyndonville NY      0:22:34  0:07:16     4/M50-54       31/M    0:19:16  66.97%   72    
   40. Denis Shah          Lewiston NY         0:22:38  0:07:17     5/M45-49       32/M    0:20:36  62.64%   49    
   41. Ray Ernst           Buffalo NY          0:22:43  0:07:19     4/M60-64       33/M    0:18:07  71.23%   93    
   42. Johnny Lang         Lockport NY         0:22:58  0:07:24     4/M11-14       34/M    0:20:26  63.15%   129   
   43. Charles Anderson    Grand Island NY     0:23:01  0:07:25     1/M35-39       35/M    0:21:55  58.87%   118   
   44. Dan Melnik          Whitby ON           0:23:10  0:07:27     5/M60-64       36/M    0:18:38  69.23%   32    
   45. Angela Currie       Lewiston NY         0:23:11  0:07:28     1/F40-44        9/F    0:22:04  67.09%   117   
   46. Liz Kahn            Buffalo NY          0:23:36  0:07:36     1/F50-54       10/F    0:20:39  71.70%   58    
   47. Taylor Greene       North Tonawanda NY  0:23:38  0:07:36     4/F15-19       11/F    0:23:32  62.87%   83    
   48. Claire Skowronski   Lewiston NY         0:23:45  0:07:39     2/F11-14       12/F    0:21:07  70.06%   97    
   49. Patrick Dalton, Jr. Cheektowaga NY      0:24:00  0:07:43     5/M25-29       37/M    0:23:59  53.80%   108   
   50. Hannah Cupples      Youngstown NY       0:24:02  0:07:44     5/F15-19       13/F    0:23:14  63.68%   105   
   51. Jennifer Filipski   West Seneca NY      0:24:15  0:07:48     2/F30-34       14/F    0:24:08  61.31%   107   
   52. James Sullivan      Niagara Falls NY    0:24:17  0:07:49     2/M55-59       38/M    0:20:13  63.82%   70    
   53. Deanna Miller       Youngstown NY       0:24:26  0:07:52     3/F45-49       15/F    0:22:24  66.05%   103   
   54. Max Stein           Austin TX           0:24:35  0:07:55     5/M11-14       39/M    0:21:52  59.00%   136   
   55. Sophia Currie       Lewiston NY         0:24:37  0:07:55     3/F11-14       16/F    0:22:49  64.88%   115   
   56. Patrick Bielecki    Lockport NY         0:24:37  0:07:55     5/M50-54       40/M    0:21:01  61.39%   60    
   57. Clyde Ferguson      Lockport NY         0:24:47  0:07:59     6/M60-64       41/M    0:19:45  65.29%   13    
   58. Al Clifton          Niagara Falls NY    0:24:51  0:08:00     7/M60-64       42/M    0:19:49  65.12%   10    
   59. Chris Irons         Niagara Falls ON    0:24:58  0:08:02     3/M30-34       43/M    0:24:54  51.80%   140   
   60. Tom Lepage          Youngstown NY       0:25:03  0:08:04     3/M55-59       44/M    0:20:51  61.87%   24    
   61. Michelle Stevens    Lewiston NY         0:25:06  0:08:05     1/F35-39       17/F    0:24:38  60.07%   53    
   62. Christian Pfeifer   Lewiston NY         0:25:08  0:08:05     6/M25-29       45/M    0:25:07  51.37%   141   
   63. Gary Raby, Sr.      Lewiston NY         0:25:14  0:08:07     8/M60-64       46/M    0:20:18  63.56%   42    
   64. Magden Ferrari      Sanborn NY          0:25:17  0:08:08     6/M11-14       47/M    0:22:29  57.37%   126   
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   65. Stephanie Jean      Niagara Falls NY    0:25:19  0:08:09     2/F25-29       18/F    0:25:19  58.46%   21    
   66. Ashley Dixen        Niagara Falls NY    0:25:19  0:08:09     3/F25-29       19/F    0:25:19  58.46%   151   
   67. Lance Dickinson     Youngstown NY       0:25:24  0:08:11     9/M60-64       48/M    0:20:26  63.14%   85    
   68. Jennifer Raby       Lewiston NY         0:25:24  0:08:11     1/F20-24       20/F    0:25:23  58.29%   39    
   69. John Lang           Lockport NY         0:25:31  0:08:13     6/M50-54       49/M    0:22:08  58.27%   130   
   70. Jackie Vu           Buffalo NY          0:25:34  0:08:14     4/M15-19       50/M    0:23:41  54.45%   88    
   71. Ashley Goodrich     Ransomville NY      0:25:37  0:08:15     2/F20-24       21/F    0:25:37  57.77%   74    
   72. David Tuczynski     Cheektowaga NY      0:26:00  0:08:22     4/M55-59       51/M    0:21:06  61.16%   100   
   73. David Wilson        Lewiston NY         0:26:06  0:08:24     6/M45-49       52/M    0:23:45  54.32%   77    
   74. Sierra Wilson       Lewiston NY         0:26:06  0:08:24     4/F11-14       22/F    0:24:11  61.20%   76    
   75. Jeremy Biniecki     Niagara Falls NY    0:26:11  0:08:26     2/M20-24       53/M    0:26:10  49.29%   79    
   76. Stephen Pacia       Youngstown NY       0:26:14  0:08:27     6/M40-44       54/M    0:24:03  53.63%   119   
   77. Daniel Russell      Youngstown NY       0:26:18  0:08:28     7/M50-54       55/M    0:23:00  56.08%   142   
   78. Denae Rossi         Buffalo NY          0:26:25  0:08:30     6/F15-19       23/F    0:25:14  58.67%   89    
   79. Erik D'Anna         West Seneca NY      0:26:28  0:08:31     2/M35-39       56/M    0:25:34  50.45%   11    
   80. William Berard, III Youngstown NY       0:26:28  0:08:31     8/M50-54       57/M    0:22:36  57.10%   6     
   81. Ashley Broderick    Lewiston NY         0:26:40  0:08:35     5/F11-14       24/F    0:24:15  61.05%   75    
   82. John Bell           Grand Island NY     0:27:00  0:08:41     1/M65-69       58/M    0:20:23  63.28%   5     
   83. Paul Carbrey        Williamsville NY    0:27:05  0:08:43     5/M15-19       59/M    0:26:11  49.26%   68    
   84. Carl Gayle          Niagara Falls NY    0:27:06  0:08:43     7/M40-44       60/M    0:25:02  51.52%   15    
   85. Alexis Lindamer     Lewiston NY         0:27:07  0:08:44     6/F11-14       25/F    0:24:39  60.04%   96    
   86. Dakota Gallivan     Buffalo NY          0:27:15  0:08:46     7/F15-19       26/F    0:26:21  56.17%   90    
   87. Larry Ammon         Orchard Park NY     0:27:18  0:08:47     2/M65-69       61/M    0:20:25  63.18%   71    
   88. Shannon Ripson      Youngstown NY       0:27:38  0:08:54     3/F20-24       27/F    0:27:38  53.56%   148   
   89. Kristina Zell       Niagara Falls NY    0:27:42  0:08:55     2/F35-39       28/F    0:27:11  54.43%   57    
   90. Maxwell Schultz     Ransomville NY      0:28:02  0:09:01     6/M15-19       62/M    0:26:46  48.18%   82    
   91. Grace Cupples       Youngstown NY       0:28:02  0:09:01     7/F11-14       29/F    0:25:59  56.98%   104   
   92. Mackenzie Hoplight  Lewiston NY         0:28:07  0:09:03     8/F11-14       30/F    0:26:29  55.88%   111   
   93. Lisa Hanavan        Lancaster NY        0:28:09  0:09:04     3/F30-34       31/F    0:28:01  52.82%   65    
   94. Angela Gallo        Ransomville NY      0:28:18  0:09:07     8/F15-19       32/F    0:27:42  53.42%   133   
   95. Mary Gallo          Ransomville NY      0:28:31  0:09:11     4/F20-24       33/F    0:28:31  51.90%   131   
   96. Eric Schultz        Lewiston NY         0:28:41  0:09:14     8/M40-44       63/M    0:26:18  49.05%   48    
   97. Robe Stewart-Rogers Brooklyn NY         0:28:53  0:09:18     7/M25-29       64/M    0:28:53  44.66%   63    
   98. Jessi Avila-Shah    Lewiston NY         0:28:56  0:09:19     1/F0-10        34/F    0:24:24  60.65%   1     
   99. Jeanne Skotnicki    Eden NY             0:29:03  0:09:21     2/F40-44       35/F    0:27:51  53.14%   120   
  100. Stan Skotnicki      Eden NY             0:29:03  0:09:21     9/M40-44       65/M    0:26:51  48.06%   121   
  101. Melissa Sippel      Youngstown NY       0:29:10  0:09:23     3/F35-39       36/F    0:28:38  51.69%   109   
  102. Terri MacIntosh     Lewiston NY         0:29:21  0:09:27     2/F50-54       37/F    0:25:02  59.12%   25    
  103. Garry Soehner       Clarence Center NY  0:29:33  0:09:31     3/M65-69       66/M    0:22:06  58.37%   64    
  104. Martin Barnes       Youngstown NY       0:29:36  0:09:32     9/M50-54       67/M    0:25:16  51.06%   150   
  105. Kim Sembert         Ransomville NY      0:29:36  0:09:32     3/F40-44       38/F    0:27:41  53.45%   124   
  106. Jenn Dunn           Lewiston NY         0:29:41  0:09:33     9/F11-14       39/F    0:27:30  53.81%   112   
  107. Rosa Marino-Soehner Clarence Center NY  0:29:49  0:09:36     1/F60-64       40/F    0:22:50  64.83%   28    
  108. Therese Lang        Lockport NY         0:29:52  0:09:37     4/F45-49       41/F    0:26:27  55.95%   128   
  109. Ed Russell          East Amherst NY     0:30:02  0:09:40     1/M70-74       68/M    0:21:43  59.41%   45    
  110. Noel Stein          Mount Joy PA        0:30:10  0:09:43     9/F15-19       42/F    0:29:10  50.74%   139   
  111. Jeffrey Stevens     Lewiston NY         0:30:21  0:09:46    10/M40-44       69/M    0:27:50  46.36%   54    
  112. Louise Cadwalader   Lewiston NY         0:30:35  0:09:51     1/F55-59       43/F    0:23:45  62.31%   9     
  113. Patricia Baker      Lockport NY         0:30:56  0:09:57     3/F50-54       44/F    0:26:23  56.10%   2     
  114. Tammy Fleming       Sanborn NY          0:31:52  0:10:15     4/F40-44       45/F    0:30:46  48.11%   134   
  115. Larry Pacifico      Niagara Falls NY    0:31:59  0:10:18     7/M45-49       70/M    0:28:39  45.03%   35    
  116. Jill Madonia        Buffalo NY          0:32:00  0:10:18     4/F30-34       46/F    0:31:46  46.59%   26    
  117. John Pedlow         Grand Island NY     0:32:15  0:10:23    10/M60-64       71/M    0:25:29  50.62%   37    
  118. Sam Beiter          Youngstown NY       0:32:18  0:10:24     7/M15-19       72/M    0:30:25  42.40%   3     
  119. John Waller         Cheektowaga NY      0:32:23  0:10:25     3/M35-39       73/M    0:31:04  41.53%   55    
  120. Jillmarie McDonough Orchard Park NY     0:32:46  0:10:33     4/F35-39       47/F    0:32:26  45.64%   30    
  121. Rob Jeeves          Youngstown NY       0:32:58  0:10:37    11/M40-44       74/M    0:30:55  41.72%   22    
  122. Jennifer Stahlman   Lewiston NY         0:33:17  0:10:43     5/F40-44       48/F    0:31:25  47.11%   52    
  123. John Matheson       Niagara Falls NY    0:33:26  0:10:46     1/M80-98       75/M    0:20:01  64.47%   29    
  124. Noel Stein          Austin TX           0:33:51  0:10:54     6/F40-44       49/F    0:32:12  45.95%   143   
  125. Clara Stein         Austin TX           0:33:51  0:10:54     2/F0-10        50/F    0:29:22  50.40%   138   
  126. Daniel Bhatti       Mount Joy PA        0:33:51  0:10:54     7/M11-14       76/M    0:28:33  45.19%   137   
  127. Mark Tower          Youngstown NY       0:34:22  0:11:04    12/M40-44       77/M    0:31:31  40.94%   106   
  128. August Nienburg     Lewiston NY         0:34:30  0:11:06    10/M50-54       78/M    0:29:27  43.80%   152   
  129. Michael Simpson     Lewiston NY         0:34:44  0:11:11     8/M15-19       79/M    0:33:10  38.89%   101   
  130. Teresa Ryan         Lockport NY         0:35:52  0:11:33     4/F50-54       51/F    0:30:59  47.77%   46    
  131. Russell Previte     North Tonawanda NY  0:36:15  0:11:40    11/M60-64       80/M    0:29:09  44.24%   86    
  132. Gerhard Beiter      Tonawanda NY        0:37:12  0:11:58     2/M70-74       81/M    0:26:09  49.32%   4     
  133. Clara Hommon        Gladstone NY        0:37:26  0:12:03    10/F11-14       52/F    0:34:02  43.49%   62    
  134. Fran Rowe           Niagara Falls NY    0:37:52  0:12:11     1/F70-74       53/F    0:23:38  62.64%   44    
  135. George Pendergast   Niagara Falls NY    0:38:39  0:12:26     3/M70-74       82/M    0:27:34  46.79%   38    
  136. Kevin Gallagher     Grand Island NY     0:38:44  0:12:28    12/M60-64       83/M    0:30:53  41.78%   144   
  137. Jack Dunn           Lewiston NY         0:39:43  0:12:47     8/M11-14       84/M    0:33:30  38.51%   113   
  138. Jennifer Gayle      Niagara Falls NY    0:40:21  0:12:59     7/F40-44       54/F    0:38:05  38.86%   16    
  139. Jennifer Dunn       Lewiston NY         0:40:29  0:13:02     8/F40-44       55/F    0:38:31  38.42%   114   
  140. Patricia Young      Ridgeville ON       0:41:26  0:13:20     2/F60-64       56/F    0:30:49  48.02%   56    
  141. Michael Rose        Mississauga ON      0:41:44  0:13:26     8/M45-49       85/M    0:37:23  34.51%   125   
  142. Elsierose Hommon    Gladstone NY        0:42:47  0:13:46     3/F0-10        57/F    0:36:05  41.02%   61    
  143. Alicia Hommon       Gladstone MO        0:42:48  0:13:47     5/F35-39       58/F    0:42:22  34.94%   19    
  144. Brandon Federspiel  Niagara Falls NY    0:42:55  0:13:49     9/M15-19       86/M    0:39:46  32.44%   145   
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Women - Age Group Results Men - Age Groups Overall Finish Order Age Graded Overall

Women 0-10
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Jessi Avila-Shah    Lewiston NY          0:28:56   0:09:19     98    34/F
    2. Clara Stein         Austin TX            0:33:51   0:10:54    125    50/F
    3. Elsierose Hommon    Gladstone NY         0:42:47   0:13:46    142    57/F

Women 11-14
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Sophia Tasselmyer   North Tonawanda NY   0:19:16   0:06:12      7     1/F
    2. Claire Skowronski   Lewiston NY          0:23:45   0:07:39     48    12/F
    3. Sophia Currie       Lewiston NY          0:24:37   0:07:55     55    16/F
    4. Sierra Wilson       Lewiston NY          0:26:06   0:08:24     74    22/F
    5. Ashley Broderick    Lewiston NY          0:26:40   0:08:35     81    24/F
    6. Alexis Lindamer     Lewiston NY          0:27:07   0:08:44     85    25/F
    7. Grace Cupples       Youngstown NY        0:28:02   0:09:01     91    29/F
    8. Mackenzie Hoplight  Lewiston NY          0:28:07   0:09:03     92    30/F
    9. Jenn Dunn           Lewiston NY          0:29:41   0:09:33    106    39/F
   10. Clara Hommon        Gladstone NY         0:37:26   0:12:03    133    52/F

Women 15-19
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Abbey Lang          Lockport NY          0:20:52   0:06:43     20     4/F
    2. Brenna Donovan      Youngstown NY        0:21:35   0:06:57     25     6/F
    3. Rachel Dorogi       Williamsville NY     0:22:11   0:07:08     32     8/F
    4. Taylor Greene       North Tonawanda NY   0:23:38   0:07:36     47    11/F
    5. Hannah Cupples      Youngstown NY        0:24:02   0:07:44     50    13/F
    6. Denae Rossi         Buffalo NY           0:26:25   0:08:30     78    23/F
    7. Dakota Gallivan     Buffalo NY           0:27:15   0:08:46     86    26/F
    8. Angela Gallo        Ransomville NY       0:28:18   0:09:07     94    32/F
    9. Noel Stein          Mount Joy PA         0:30:10   0:09:43    110    42/F

Women 20-24
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Jennifer Raby       Lewiston NY          0:25:24   0:08:11     68    20/F
    2. Ashley Goodrich     Ransomville NY       0:25:37   0:08:15     71    21/F
    3. Shannon Ripson      Youngstown NY        0:27:38   0:08:54     88    27/F
    4. Mary Gallo          Ransomville NY       0:28:31   0:09:11     95    33/F

Women 25-29
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Tatyana Raby        Lewiston NY          0:21:07   0:06:48     21     5/F
    2. Stephanie Jean      Niagara Falls NY     0:25:19   0:08:09     65    18/F
    3. Ashley Dixen        Niagara Falls NY     0:25:19   0:08:09     66    19/F

Women 30-34
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Melissa Squire      Grand Island NY      0:20:08   0:06:29     13     3/F
    2. Jennifer Filipski   West Seneca NY       0:24:15   0:07:48     51    14/F
    3. Lisa Hanavan        Lancaster NY         0:28:09   0:09:04     93    31/F
    4. Jill Madonia        Buffalo NY           0:32:00   0:10:18    116    46/F

Women 35-39
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Michelle Stevens    Lewiston NY          0:25:06   0:08:05     61    17/F
    2. Kristina Zell       Niagara Falls NY     0:27:42   0:08:55     89    28/F
    3. Melissa Sippel      Youngstown NY        0:29:10   0:09:23    101    36/F
    4. Jillmarie McDonough Orchard Park NY      0:32:46   0:10:33    120    47/F
    5. Alicia Hommon       Gladstone MO         0:42:48   0:13:47    143    58/F

Women 40-44
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Angela Currie       Lewiston NY          0:23:11   0:07:28     45     9/F
    2. Jeanne Skotnicki    Eden NY              0:29:03   0:09:21     99    35/F
    3. Kim Sembert         Ransomville NY       0:29:36   0:09:32    105    38/F
    4. Tammy Fleming       Sanborn NY           0:31:52   0:10:15    114    45/F
    5. Jennifer Stahlman   Lewiston NY          0:33:17   0:10:43    122    48/F
    6. Noel Stein          Austin TX            0:33:51   0:10:54    124    49/F
    7. Jennifer Gayle      Niagara Falls NY     0:40:21   0:12:59    138    54/F
    8. Jennifer Dunn       Lewiston NY          0:40:29   0:13:02    139    55/F

Women 45-49
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Amy Fakterowitz     Williamsville NY     0:19:20   0:06:13      8     2/F
    2. Judy Arlington      Lockport NY          0:21:42   0:06:59     29     7/F
    3. Deanna Miller       Youngstown NY        0:24:26   0:07:52     53    15/F
    4. Therese Lang        Lockport NY          0:29:52   0:09:37    108    41/F

Women 50-54
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Liz Kahn            Buffalo NY           0:23:36   0:07:36     46    10/F
    2. Terri MacIntosh     Lewiston NY          0:29:21   0:09:27    102    37/F
    3. Patricia Baker      Lockport NY          0:30:56   0:09:57    113    44/F
    4. Teresa Ryan         Lockport NY          0:35:52   0:11:33    130    51/F

Women 55-59
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Louise Cadwalader   Lewiston NY          0:30:35   0:09:51    112    43/F

Women 60-64
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Rosa Marino-Soehner Clarence Center NY   0:29:49   0:09:36    107    40/F
    2. Patricia Young      Ridgeville ON        0:41:26   0:13:20    140    56/F

Women 70-74
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Fran Rowe           Niagara Falls NY     0:37:52   0:12:11    134    53/F
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Men - Age Group Results Women - Age Groups Overall Finish Order Age Graded Overall

Men 0-10
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Justin Currie       Lewiston NY         0:21:39  0:06:58     28    22/M

Men 11-14
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Tristan Guthrie     Wilson NY           0:19:26  0:06:15      9     7/M
    2. Marc Parrilla       Buffalo NY          0:22:13  0:07:09     33    25/M
    3. Andrew Hoeflich     Buffalo NY          0:22:17  0:07:10     35    27/M
    4. Johnny Lang         Lockport NY         0:22:58  0:07:24     42    34/M
    5. Max Stein           Austin TX           0:24:35  0:07:55     54    39/M
    6. Magden Ferrari      Sanborn NY          0:25:17  0:08:08     64    47/M
    7. Daniel Bhatti       Mount Joy PA        0:33:51  0:10:54    126    76/M
    8. Jack Dunn           Lewiston NY         0:39:43  0:12:47    137    84/M

Men 15-19
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Wesley Trank        Wilson NY           0:20:09  0:06:29     14    11/M
    2. Aaron Lutz          Buffalo NY          0:20:22  0:06:33     16    13/M
    3. Nolan Bouchane      Lyndonville NY      0:20:39  0:06:39     18    15/M
    4. Jackie Vu           Buffalo NY          0:25:34  0:08:14     70    50/M
    5. Paul Carbrey        Williamsville NY    0:27:05  0:08:43     83    59/M
    6. Maxwell Schultz     Ransomville NY      0:28:02  0:09:01     90    62/M
    7. Sam Beiter          Youngstown NY       0:32:18  0:10:24    118    72/M
    8. Michael Simpson     Lewiston NY         0:34:44  0:11:11    129    79/M
    9. Brandon Federspiel  Niagara Falls NY    0:42:55  0:13:49    144    86/M

Men 20-24
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Matt Melnik         Whitby ON           0:17:06  0:05:30      2     2/M
    2. Jeremy Biniecki     Niagara Falls NY    0:26:11  0:08:26     75    53/M

Men 25-29
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Corey Brown         Lewiston NY         0:17:37  0:05:40      3     3/M
    2. Gary Raby, Jr.      Lewiston NY         0:19:38  0:06:19     12    10/M
    3. Andrew Szafran      Lewiston NY         0:20:25  0:06:34     17    14/M
    4. Jonathan Siuta      Youngstown NY       0:21:37  0:06:57     27    21/M
    5. Patrick Dalton, Jr. Cheektowaga NY      0:24:00  0:07:43     49    37/M
    6. Christian Pfeifer   Lewiston NY         0:25:08  0:08:05     62    45/M
    7. Robe Stewart-Rogers Brooklyn NY         0:28:53  0:09:18     97    64/M

Men 30-34
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Sean Squire         Grand Island NY     0:18:00  0:05:48      4     4/M
    2. Mark Millemaci      Buffalo NY          0:21:18  0:06:51     22    17/M
    3. Chris Irons         Niagara Falls ON    0:24:58  0:08:02     59    43/M

Men 35-39
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Charles Anderson    Grand Island NY     0:23:01  0:07:25     43    35/M
    2. Erik D'Anna         West Seneca NY      0:26:28  0:08:31     79    56/M
    3. John Waller         Cheektowaga NY      0:32:23  0:10:25    119    73/M

Men 40-44
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Matthew Glynn       Buffalo NY          0:16:45  0:05:23      1     1/M
    2. Sean Scarisbrick    Youngstown NY       0:21:29  0:06:55     23    18/M
    3. Robert Krug         Buffalo NY          0:21:31  0:06:56     24    19/M
    4. David Federspiel    Niagara Falls NY    0:21:35  0:06:57     26    20/M
    5. Brett Sippel        Youngstown NY       0:22:28  0:07:14     38    30/M
    6. Stephen Pacia       Youngstown NY       0:26:14  0:08:27     76    54/M
    7. Carl Gayle          Niagara Falls NY    0:27:06  0:08:43     84    60/M
    8. Eric Schultz        Lewiston NY         0:28:41  0:09:14     96    63/M
    9. Stan Skotnicki      Eden NY             0:29:03  0:09:21    100    65/M
   10. Jeffrey Stevens     Lewiston NY         0:30:21  0:09:46    111    69/M
   11. Rob Jeeves          Youngstown NY       0:32:58  0:10:37    121    74/M
   12. Mark Tower          Youngstown NY       0:34:22  0:11:04    127    77/M

Men 45-49
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Glenn Laderer       North Tonawanda NY  0:18:42  0:06:01      5     5/M
    2. Steve Frey          Youngstown NY       0:19:05  0:06:09      6     6/M
    3. Randy Brownlee      Appleton NY         0:22:02  0:07:06     30    23/M
    4. James Murphy        Niagara Falls NY    0:22:05  0:07:06     31    24/M
    5. Denis Shah          Lewiston NY         0:22:38  0:07:17     40    32/M
    6. David Wilson        Lewiston NY         0:26:06  0:08:24     73    52/M
    7. Larry Pacifico      Niagara Falls NY    0:31:59  0:10:18    115    70/M
    8. Michael Rose        Mississauga ON      0:41:44  0:13:26    141    85/M

Men 50-54
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Scott Lockhart      Niagara Falls NY    0:19:34  0:06:18     11     9/M
    2. Michael Schmidt     Sanborn NY          0:20:39  0:06:39     19    16/M
    3. Mark Gallo          Ransomville NY      0:22:20  0:07:11     36    28/M
    4. Edmund Bouchane     Lyndonville NY      0:22:34  0:07:16     39    31/M
    5. Patrick Bielecki    Lockport NY         0:24:37  0:07:55     56    40/M
    6. John Lang           Lockport NY         0:25:31  0:08:13     69    49/M
    7. Daniel Russell      Youngstown NY       0:26:18  0:08:28     77    55/M
    8. William Berard, III Youngstown NY       0:26:28  0:08:31     80    57/M
    9. Martin Barnes       Youngstown NY       0:29:36  0:09:32    104    67/M
   10. August Nienburg     Lewiston NY         0:34:30  0:11:06    128    78/M

Men 55-59
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Robert Olay         Lockport NY         0:22:23  0:07:12     37    29/M
    2. James Sullivan      Niagara Falls NY    0:24:17  0:07:49     52    38/M
    3. Tom Lepage          Youngstown NY       0:25:03  0:08:04     60    44/M
    4. David Tuczynski     Cheektowaga NY      0:26:00  0:08:22     72    51/M

Men 60-64
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Jerry Irving        East Aurora NY      0:19:31  0:06:17     10     8/M
    2. Ted Paget           Niagara Falls ON    0:20:13  0:06:30     15    12/M
    3. Genie McDonough     Orchard Park NY     0:22:14  0:07:09     34    26/M
    4. Ray Ernst           Buffalo NY          0:22:43  0:07:19     41    33/M
    5. Dan Melnik          Whitby ON           0:23:10  0:07:27     44    36/M
    6. Clyde Ferguson      Lockport NY         0:24:47  0:07:59     57    41/M
    7. Al Clifton          Niagara Falls NY    0:24:51  0:08:00     58    42/M
    8. Gary Raby, Sr.      Lewiston NY         0:25:14  0:08:07     63    46/M
    9. Lance Dickinson     Youngstown NY       0:25:24  0:08:11     67    48/M
   10. John Pedlow         Grand Island NY     0:32:15  0:10:23    117    71/M
   11. Russell Previte     North Tonawanda NY  0:36:15  0:11:40    131    80/M
   12. Kevin Gallagher     Grand Island NY     0:38:44  0:12:28    136    83/M

Men 65-69
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. John Bell           Grand Island NY     0:27:00  0:08:41     82    58/M
    2. Larry Ammon         Orchard Park NY     0:27:18  0:08:47     87    61/M
    3. Garry Soehner       Clarence Center NY  0:29:33  0:09:31    103    66/M

Men 70-74
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Ed Russell          East Amherst NY     0:30:02  0:09:40    109    68/M
    2. Gerhard Beiter      Tonawanda NY        0:37:12  0:11:58    132    81/M
    3. George Pendergast   Niagara Falls NY    0:38:39  0:12:26    135    82/M

Men 80-98
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. John Matheson       Niagara Falls NY    0:33:26  0:10:46    123    75/M

Top of Page 

Age Graded Overall Men - Age Groups Women - Age Groups Overall Finish Order 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
AGPlace  Name                  AGtime    AGpct    Age    Time      Place   
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
      1. Jerry Irving          0:15:25   83.65%     62   0:19:31      10 
      2. Matthew Glynn         0:15:36   82.72%     42   0:16:45       1 
      3. Amy Fakterowitz       0:17:55   82.62%     45   0:19:20       8 
      4. Sophia Tasselmyer     0:18:09   81.55%     14   0:19:16       7 
      5. Ted Paget             0:15:59   80.75%     62   0:20:13      15 
      6. Glenn Laderer         0:16:37   77.61%     48   0:18:42       5 
      7. Steve Frey            0:17:06   75.46%     47   0:19:05       6 
      8. Matt Melnik           0:17:06   75.44%     23   0:17:06       2 
      9. Scott Lockhart        0:17:07   75.37%     50   0:19:34      11 
     10. Tristan Guthrie       0:17:17   74.64%     13   0:19:26       9 
     11. Judy Arlington        0:19:54   74.37%     46   0:21:42      29 
     12. Abbey Lang            0:19:56   74.27%     15   0:20:52      20 
     13. Melissa Squire        0:20:05   73.70%     32   0:20:08      13 
     14. Genie McDonough       0:17:34   73.43%     62   0:22:14      34 
     15. Corey Brown           0:17:37   73.23%     25   0:17:37       3 
     16. Justin Currie         0:17:41   72.92%     10   0:21:39      28 
     17. Sean Squire           0:17:48   72.50%     33   0:18:00       4 
     18. Michael Schmidt       0:17:55   72.00%     51   0:20:39      19 
     19. Liz Kahn              0:20:39   71.70%     50   0:23:36      46 
     20. Ray Ernst             0:18:07   71.23%     61   0:22:43      41 
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     21. Brenna Donovan        0:20:52   70.91%     16   0:21:35      25 
     22. Tatyana Raby          0:21:07   70.09%     28   0:21:07      21 
     23. Claire Skowronski     0:21:07   70.06%     11   0:23:45      48 
     24. Robert Olay           0:18:29   69.82%     57   0:22:23      37 
     25. Dan Melnik            0:18:38   69.23%     60   0:23:10      44 
     26. Mark Gallo            0:19:04   67.67%     53   0:22:20      36 
     27. Angela Currie         0:22:04   67.09%     42   0:23:11      45 
     28. Wesley Trank          0:19:15   67.04%     17   0:20:09      14 
     29. Rachel Dorogi         0:22:06   66.98%     19   0:22:11      32 
     30. Edmund Bouchane       0:19:16   66.97%     53   0:22:34      39 
     31. Deanna Miller         0:22:24   66.05%     46   0:24:26      53 
     32. Gary Raby, Jr.        0:19:37   65.76%     29   0:19:38      12 
     33. James Murphy          0:19:38   65.72%     48   0:22:05      31 
     34. Aaron Lutz            0:19:42   65.50%     18   0:20:22      16 
     35. Nolan Bouchane        0:19:43   65.41%     17   0:20:39      18 
     36. Robert Krug           0:19:44   65.39%     44   0:21:31      24 
     37. Clyde Ferguson        0:19:45   65.29%     61   0:24:47      57 
     38. Marc Parrilla         0:19:46   65.29%     13   0:22:13      33 
     39. David Federspiel      0:19:47   65.19%     44   0:21:35      26 
     40. Al Clifton            0:19:49   65.12%     61   0:24:51      58 
     41. Sophia Currie         0:22:49   64.88%     13   0:24:37      55 
     42. Rosa Marino-Soehner   0:22:50   64.83%     60   0:29:49     107 
     43. John Matheson         0:20:01   64.47%     81   0:33:26     123 
     44. Randy Brownlee        0:20:03   64.35%     45   0:22:02      30 
     45. James Sullivan        0:20:13   63.82%     56   0:24:17      52 
     46. Hannah Cupples        0:23:14   63.68%     16   0:24:02      50 
     47. Andrew Hoeflich       0:20:15   63.68%     14   0:22:17      35 
     48. Gary Raby, Sr.        0:20:18   63.56%     60   0:25:14      63 
     49. Sean Scarisbrick      0:20:18   63.53%     40   0:21:29      23 
     50. John Bell             0:20:23   63.28%     67   0:27:00      82 
     51. Andrew Szafran        0:20:25   63.18%     27   0:20:25      17 
     52. Larry Ammon           0:20:25   63.18%     68   0:27:18      87 
     53. Johnny Lang           0:20:26   63.15%     13   0:22:58      42 
     54. Lance Dickinson       0:20:26   63.14%     60   0:25:24      67 
     55. Taylor Greene         0:23:32   62.87%     19   0:23:38      47 
     56. Denis Shah            0:20:36   62.64%     45   0:22:38      40 
     57. Fran Rowe             0:23:38   62.64%     73   0:37:52     134 
     58. Louise Cadwalader     0:23:45   62.31%     59   0:30:35     112 
     59. Tom Lepage            0:20:51   61.87%     56   0:25:03      60 
     60. Patrick Bielecki      0:21:01   61.39%     53   0:24:37      56 
     61. Jennifer Filipski     0:24:08   61.31%     33   0:24:15      51 
     62. Mark Millemaci        0:21:03   61.27%     33   0:21:18      22 
     63. Sierra Wilson         0:24:11   61.20%     13   0:26:06      74 
     64. David Tuczynski       0:21:06   61.16%     59   0:26:00      72 
     65. Ashley Broderick      0:24:15   61.05%     12   0:26:40      81 
     66. Brett Sippel          0:21:14   60.75%     40   0:22:28      38 
     67. Jessi Avila-Shah      0:24:24   60.65%      9   0:28:56      98 
     68. Michelle Stevens      0:24:38   60.07%     37   0:25:06      61 
     69. Alexis Lindamer       0:24:39   60.04%     12   0:27:07      85 
     70. Jonathan Siuta        0:21:37   59.68%     27   0:21:37      27 
     71. Ed Russell            0:21:43   59.41%     71   0:30:02     109 
     72. Terri MacIntosh       0:25:02   59.12%     52   0:29:21     102 
     73. Max Stein             0:21:52   59.00%     13   0:24:35      54 
     74. Charles Anderson      0:21:55   58.87%     39   0:23:01      43 
     75. Denae Rossi           0:25:14   58.67%     15   0:26:25      78 
     76. Stephanie Jean        0:25:19   58.46%     29   0:25:19      65 
     77. Ashley Dixen          0:25:19   58.46%     28   0:25:19      66 
     78. Garry Soehner         0:22:06   58.37%     68   0:29:33     103 
     79. Jennifer Raby         0:25:23   58.29%     20   0:25:24      68 
     80. John Lang             0:22:08   58.27%     51   0:25:31      69 
     81. Ashley Goodrich       0:25:37   57.77%     23   0:25:37      71 
     82. Magden Ferrari        0:22:29   57.37%     13   0:25:17      64 
     83. William Berard, III   0:22:36   57.10%     53   0:26:28      80 
     84. Grace Cupples         0:25:59   56.98%     13   0:28:02      91 
     85. Dakota Gallivan       0:26:21   56.17%     16   0:27:15      86 
     86. Patricia Baker        0:26:23   56.10%     52   0:30:56     113 
     87. Daniel Russell        0:23:00   56.08%     50   0:26:18      77 
     88. Therese Lang          0:26:27   55.95%     49   0:29:52     108 
     89. Mackenzie Hoplight    0:26:29   55.88%     14   0:28:07      92 
     90. Jackie Vu             0:23:41   54.45%     15   0:25:34      70 
     91. Kristina Zell         0:27:11   54.43%     37   0:27:42      89 
     92. David Wilson          0:23:45   54.32%     45   0:26:06      73 
     93. Jenn Dunn             0:27:30   53.81%     13   0:29:41     106 
     94. Patrick Dalton, Jr.   0:23:59   53.80%     29   0:24:00      49 
     95. Stephen Pacia         0:24:03   53.63%     44   0:26:14      76 
     96. Shannon Ripson        0:27:38   53.56%     23   0:27:38      88 
     97. Kim Sembert           0:27:41   53.45%     44   0:29:36     105 
     98. Angela Gallo          0:27:42   53.42%     17   0:28:18      94 
     99. Jeanne Skotnicki      0:27:51   53.14%     41   0:29:03      99 
    100. Lisa Hanavan          0:28:01   52.82%     33   0:28:09      93 
    101. Mary Gallo            0:28:31   51.90%     22   0:28:31      95 
    102. Chris Irons           0:24:54   51.80%     30   0:24:58      59 
    103. Melissa Sippel        0:28:38   51.69%     37   0:29:10     101 
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    104. Carl Gayle            0:25:02   51.52%     43   0:27:06      84 
    105. Christian Pfeifer     0:25:07   51.37%     29   0:25:08      62 
    106. Martin Barnes         0:25:16   51.06%     53   0:29:36     104 
    107. Noel Stein            0:29:10   50.74%     16   0:30:10     110 
    108. John Pedlow           0:25:29   50.62%     62   0:32:15     117 
    109. Erik D'Anna           0:25:34   50.45%     37   0:26:28      79 
    110. Clara Stein           0:29:22   50.40%     10   0:33:51     125 
    111. Gerhard Beiter        0:26:09   49.32%     73   0:37:12     132 
    112. Jeremy Biniecki       0:26:10   49.29%     22   0:26:11      75 
    113. Paul Carbrey          0:26:11   49.26%     18   0:27:05      83 
    114. Eric Schultz          0:26:18   49.05%     44   0:28:41      96 
    115. Maxwell Schultz       0:26:46   48.18%     17   0:28:02      90 
    116. Tammy Fleming         0:30:46   48.11%     40   0:31:52     114 
    117. Stan Skotnicki        0:26:51   48.06%     43   0:29:03     100 
    118. Patricia Young        0:30:49   48.02%     62   0:41:26     140 
    119. Teresa Ryan           0:30:59   47.77%     51   0:35:52     130 
    120. Jennifer Stahlman     0:31:25   47.11%     43   0:33:17     122 
    121. George Pendergast     0:27:34   46.79%     72   0:38:39     135 
    122. Jill Madonia          0:31:46   46.59%     34   0:32:00     116 
    123. Jeffrey Stevens       0:27:50   46.36%     44   0:30:21     111 
    124. Noel Stein            0:32:12   45.95%     42   0:33:51     124 
    125. Jillmarie McDonough   0:32:26   45.64%     35   0:32:46     120 
    126. Daniel Bhatti         0:28:33   45.19%     11   0:33:51     126 
    127. Larry Pacifico        0:28:39   45.03%     47   0:31:59     115 
    128. Robe Stewart-Rogers   0:28:53   44.66%     26   0:28:53      97 
    129. Russell Previte       0:29:09   44.24%     60   0:36:15     131 
    130. August Nienburg       0:29:27   43.80%     53   0:34:30     128 
    131. Clara Hommon          0:34:02   43.49%     12   0:37:26     133 
    132. Sam Beiter            0:30:25   42.40%     16   0:32:18     118 
    133. Kevin Gallagher       0:30:53   41.78%     61   0:38:44     136 
    134. Rob Jeeves            0:30:55   41.72%     41   0:32:58     121 
    135. John Waller           0:31:04   41.53%     38   0:32:23     119 
    136. Elsierose Hommon      0:36:05   41.02%      9   0:42:47     142 
    137. Mark Tower            0:31:31   40.94%     44   0:34:22     127 
    138. Michael Simpson       0:33:10   38.89%     17   0:34:44     129 
    139. Jennifer Gayle        0:38:05   38.86%     43   0:40:21     138 
    140. Jack Dunn             0:33:30   38.51%     11   0:39:43     137 
    141. Jennifer Dunn         0:38:31   38.42%     42   0:40:29     139 
    142. Alicia Hommon         0:42:22   34.94%     35   0:42:48     143 
    143. Michael Rose          0:37:23   34.51%     47   0:41:44     141 
    144. Brandon Federspiel    0:39:46   32.44%     15   0:42:55     144 
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